LOU



Hol 5

| T
Sl Aot &3
(ONLY LUNCH) (ONLY DINNER)

29| 'zl AT LS W QU R T
Today's Cold Vegetable Salad Fresh Cold Seafoods and Five-spice Sliced Beef Salad
AZE O BS &0| 82 +8XI &
Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables Scorched Rice Soup with Seafood and Pine Mushrooms
HEi 3HE +3XI & /2|
Scorched Rice Soup with Seafood and Seaweed

Deep-fried Chicken in Hot and Sour Soy Sauce
H2|ML or MR

Ofet 7HX| A2
Fried Shrimp with Chili Sauce or Fried Shrimp with Lemon Cream Sauce

Stir-fried Fish Flavored Shrimp and Eggplant
R ZehR 48 B M2 20|
Deep fried Premium Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Grilled Sirloin Beef with Black Pepper Sauce
AAHRU WE, oM BE, MRESY) AAH A BE, O[22 W, XOAIH 551
Noodles with Minced Meat in Black Soybean Sauce,

=2 od

Premium Beef Rib Spicy Noodle Soup, Noodles with Iberico
Premium Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup, Fried Rice with Shrimp

AAHIFE OIHIZ|2 RL| WHE, XOAIE F2Y2 =2 HEA 3000 F7HFH Ll

in Black Soybean Sauce, Fried Rice with Crabmeat in X.O sauce
If you change to another menu, an additional charge is 3,000 won.

34
Dessert
N
Dessert
70,000 120,000

(221 ole =2 7+sHLICE)
S| H(R): = | XS | A HEY |

0
4r
ofu
e
o
Hl
r

LF | OlHf2|=: Am|Rl



Olot

HEE

|

Assorted Seafood and Vegetables with Mustard Sauce

Ha Az

Crab Soup

2798

Beijing Duck

R
Stir-fried Seafood and Vegetables

22| IS FS or 22[E

Stir-Fried Duck Breast or Duck Soup

MAH A BE, siiE RS, oHI2| 2 W)

Premium Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup, Fresh SeaFood Fried Rice,

Noodles with lberico in Black Soybean Sauce
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Dessert

150,000
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Fresh Cold Seafoods and Five-spice Sliced Beef Salad
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Buddha Jumps Over the Wall

A BIZ0] 51

Three-Flavor Fried Freshwater Eel
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Steamed Shark Fin with Eight Delicacies

H|o|E &

Beijing Duck

MAHETIEH, diitE S3Y, A07| HHE WYH)
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Eight Delicacies Soup Noodles, Fresh SeaFood Fried Rice, Sirloin Black Bean Noodles
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200,000
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A LA CARTE
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Poached Pak Choi with Garlic sauce

B 20, 20| A1

Cucumber, Wood ear mushroom Cold Vegetable Salad

A syt s
Stir-fried Morning Glory

SZz| go2|
Half Beijing Duck

=382 g2

Beijing Duck

17,000

17,000

17,000

80,000

150,000
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A LA CARTE

Five-spice Sliced Beef Salad

e

Assorted Seafood and Vegetables with Mustard Sauce

s

Fried Pork Belly in Soy Sauce

ey )
Stir-fried Seafood and Vegetables

A gits

Stir-fried Seafood and Beef with Crab

HEll o2 =EXIY

Scorched Rice Soup with Seafood and Pine Mushrooms
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Sauteed Seafood with Vegetable

277| DEFH )

Japchae with shredded beef and Chili pepper
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Steamed Fresh fish
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53,000

62,000

57,000

@ 52,000

72,000

90,000
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130,000
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A LA CARTE

27| g

Deep fried Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce

HEI| )

Fried Chicken with Sweet and Spicy sauce

27| )y
Deep-fried Chicken in Hot and Sour Soy Sauce

A ZEhR 248

Deep fried Premium Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce

e Mg

Fried Shrimp with Chili Sauce

38 Me

Fried Shrimp with Pumpkin Cream Sauce

SEES
Double Cooked Pork Slices

@ 1509 42,000
@ 2209 62,000

@ 180g 30,000
280g 44,000

@ 180g 30,000
280g 44,000

@ 180g 30,000
240g 40,000

@ 6pcs 35,000
@ 10pcs 47,000

@ 6pcs 35,000
10pcs 47,000

36,000
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NOODLE
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Noodles with Minced Meat in Black Soybean Sauce

O|H[2| ZMEH

Noodles with Iberico in Black Soybean Sauce
AMEE )

Premium Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup

HIE o= HWEE

Seasonal seafood White Noodle Soup
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Spicy Seafood Stir fry-Noodles

RICE
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Mapa Tofu Rice with Eggplants
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Stir-frie

o

Seafood, Vegetables and Beef with Rice

o
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Fried Rice with Shrimp

XO. A& 53Y

Fried Rice with Crabmeat in X.O sauce

20,000

26,000

23,000

23,000

23,000

22,000

24,000

20,000

22,000
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DRINK

KAOLOANG LIQUOR

HEHZE 345 500ml 34% YantaiGoldKaoloangLiquor 55,000
=& 38 300ml 38% Kinmen Kaoloang Liquor 56,000
BHIAS 2 M|7]| 33 450ml 33% BainianHutuKaoloangLiquor 58,000
&2 385 480ml 38% Zhuge Liang Kaoloang Liquor 62,000
HEf Z2|0|Y¥ 500mI 38% YantaiPremiumKaoloangLiquor 60,000
SEIIZF 39% 500ml 39% KongfujiakaoloangLiquor 65,000
SEIIFEXIRF 40.8&= 500ml 40.8% KongfujiakaoloangLiquor 78,000
=& 432 560ml 43% KinmenKaoloangLiquor 118,000
H2F50.8= 500ml 50.8% Myeongnyang Kaoloang Liquor 298,000
TAZENZEFE 6y 600mI Aged 6byears Kaoloang Liquor 450,000

HIGHBALL BY KAOLOAING LIQUOR

MAMISI0|Z Kaoloang Liquor, Orang Juice, Grapefruit Syrup, Lemon Slice 15,000
KOREAN
32 17% Hwayo 17% 25,000

UZETXIZ 255 llpoom Jinro 25% 35,000

BOTTLE BEER

St 610ml Harbin 610ml
A 640ml Qingdao 640ml

M3 500ml Snow beer 500ml

DRAFT BEER

EFO|A Tiger

SOFT DRINK

=2} Coke
MZZ2t Coke Zero
AIZO|E Sprite

EURIE Tonic Water

DRINK

15,000
15,000

15,000

17,000

7,000
7,000
7,000

7,000



